09.00

09.30

09.40

10.45

11.15

12.30

13.00

14.00

15.30

15.45

16.30

POSTGRADUATE MEDICAL CENTRE
ROYAL UNITED HOSPITAL, BATH

I nfection Control in Dental Practice
Section 63 approved for 6 CPD hours

FRIDAY, 20" MAY 2011
0900 for 0930 - 1630 hours

Registration and coffee
Introduction

Risk assessment: What are the infectious hazards encountered in dental
practice, bacteria, viruses and prions.

Coffee

Risk assessment continued
Discussion

Lunch

Risk management: what measures can be adopted to manage identified
risksin practice

Tea
Risk management continued

Finish



