POSTGRADUATE MEDICAL CENTRE

ROYAL UNITED HOSPITAL, BATH

Infection Control in Dental Practice Section 63 approved for 6 CPD hours

FRIDAY, 20th MAY 2011 0900 for 0930 - 1630 hours

09.00	Registration and coffee
09.30	Introduction
09.40	Risk assessment: What are the infectious hazards encountered in dental practice, bacteria, viruses and prions.
10.45	Coffee
11.15	Risk assessment continued
12.30	Discussion
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Risk management: what measures can be adopted to manage identified risks in practice
15.30	Tea
15.45	Risk management continued
16.30	Finish